Direct Disturbance

Within Occupied

Railroads Range Intersect: Bree
Management Zone Miles Miles
MZ | 1,290 87
Mzl 1,376 184
Mz 11l 556 76
Mz Iv 573 99
MzZV 229 na
Mz VI 103 5
Mz VI 1 na
Range wide * 4,128 452

LAl range wide calculations will not include Bi-State population or the Canadian portion



rding Distribution

of the range.



OBJECTID RR_Code
1 Railroad
2 Railroad
3 Railroad
4 Railroad
5 Railroad
6 Railroad
7 Railroad

Mgmt_zones
MZ |

Mzl

MZ Il

MZ IV

MzZV

MZ VI

Mz VI

Shape_Leng
2075288.93211000000
2215213.99974000000

894706.89623300000
922921.25737000000
369140.35624000000
165128.94938800000

1251.52583201000



Length_Met Length_Mil

2075288.93211000000 1289.52217893000
2215213.99974000000 1376.46741114000
894706.89623300000 555.94397892500
922921.25737000000 573.47553508000
369140.35624000000 229.37272451300
165128.94938800000 102.60616694100

1251.52583201000 0.77766054303























